
WT Female 41-50 Female

Name University

Sarah Upton VU - Victoria University

WT Black U30 Male

Name University

Truong Tuan Kiet Pham Usyd The University Of Sydney

Ethan Lay Deak Deakin University

Duncan Feng Usyd The University Of Sydney

Liam Young Usyd The University Of Sydney

Alexander Cock Melb The University Of Melbourne

Jack Irwin Melb The University Of Melbourne

Justin Widjaya Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Jia Cheng Low Melb The University Of Melbourne

Griffin Reytomas Mon Monash University

Jeffery Zhong Usyd The University Of Sydney

Samuel Mak Usyd The University Of Sydney

Julien Siew Wilson Mon Monash University

Kavinsarang Shin UQ University of Queensland

Hoang Pham UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Yisen Cui UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Raeef Islam UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Kieren Nguyen UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Ryan Lee UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Harry Lim UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Shourya Mukherjee UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Zachary Morgan Uts University Of Technology Sydney

WT Black U30 Female

Name University

Ellen Liu Usyd The University Of Sydney

Claudia Choi Usyd The University Of Sydney

Yuxiao Zhou Usyd The University Of Sydney

Chu-Yuan Sun Melb The University Of Melbourne

Orla Brassil Uq The University Of Queensland

Adeleine Zuniga Melb The University Of Melbourne

Esther Lim Usyd The University Of Sydney

Evelyn The Melb The University Of Melbourne

Xintian Yu Melb The University Of Melbourne

Wei Ting Low Usyd The University Of Sydney

Jennifer Ly Mon Monash University

Poh Yin Chong Rmit Rmit University

Danielle Emery Nazario Rmit Rmit University

Emma Nguyen Unsw The University Of New South

Nicole Ni Rmit Rmit University

Jaanya Sandal USC University of the Sunshine Coast

Vanessa Lam Unsw The University Of New South Wales

Katie Kim Uq The University Of Queensland

Hoodie Trevitt Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Court 1
Court Division Order 



Hwayoon Paek SUT Swinburne University of Technology

Tiffany Chiang ACU Australian Catholic University

WT Black U30 Pairs

Name University

Ellen Liu & Jeffery Zhong Usyd The University Of Sydney

Duncan Feng & Wei Ting Low Usyd The University Of Sydney

Hoang Pham & Vanessa Lam UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Yuxiao Zhou & Liam Young Usyd The University Of Sydney

Chu-Yuan Sun & Jack Irwin Melb The University Of Melbourne

Truong Tuan Kiet Pham & Esther Lim Usyd The University Of Sydney

Adeleine Zuniga & Jia Cheng Low Melb The University Of Melbourne

Griffin Reytomas & Jennifer Ly Mon Monash University

Xuxun Huang & Raeef Islam UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Claudia Choi & Samuel Mak Usyd The University Of Sydney

Ryan Lee & Emma Nguyen UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Alexander Cook & Evelyn The Melb The University Of Melbourne

WT Black U30 Female Team

Name University

Yuxiao Zhou, Esther Lim, Wei Ting Low Usyd The University Of Sydney

Chu-Yuan Sun, Adeleine Zuniga, Xintian Yu Melb The University Of Melbourne

Poh Yin Chong, Danielle Emery Nazario, Nicole Ni Rmit Rmit University

WT Black U30 Male Team

Name University

Truong Tuan Kiet Pham, Duncan Feng, Liam Young Usyd The University Of Sydney

Alexander Cook, Jack Irwin, Jia Cheng Low Melb The University Of Melbourne

Jeremy Fun, Griffin Reytomas, Julien Siew Wilson Mon Monash University

Ryan Lee, Harry Lim, Lucas Manefield UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Creative Black Male

Name University

Ethan Lay Deak Deakin University

Alexander Cook Melb The University Of Melbourne

Justin Widjava Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Creative White/Yellow Female

Mahsa Nabizada Melb The University Of Melbourne

Creative Blue Female

Bridgette Zoe Angelidis Ltu La Trobe University

Yvonne Le Melb The University Of Melbourne

Cecilia Jones JCU James Cook University

Creative Red Male

Aarav Shah Melb The University Of Melbourne


